Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy King - (1236677) - Wantage White Horses

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

31.82

1:09.74

2:34.41
6:14.16
12:03.31

39.94

1:30.48
3:19.18

38.51
1:39.03

37.94
1:20.91
2:49.50
2:59.03

7:10.25

1:21.40

to LC

32.50

1:10.90

2:36.60
6:17.90
12:11.30

40.70

1:31.90
3:21.80

39.00
1:39.80

38.50
1:21.90
2:51.50
3:01.20

7:14.30

1:21.40

SC WA

Pts

374

374

364
236

287

358

327
308
253
162
294
312
345
315
217

334

Date

28/09/19

29/09/19

09/06/18
17/09/16
13/11/16

28/09/19

03/12/17
10/06/18
16/09/17
29/10/16
16/09/17
21/1017
10/06/17
10/06/18
16/07/16

29/09/19

Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club
Champ

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club
Champ

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
CMKSC Development Meet
Witney & District Club Championships

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club
Champ

Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships
Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships
Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships
WWHSC 200m Club Championships

Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships
City of Oxford Level 3 Meet

Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club
Champ

Venue

Wantage

Wantage

Wantage
Milton Keynes

Witney
Wantage

Aylesbury
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage
Wantage

Oxford

Wantage

License

SE192555

SE192546

SE181286
SE161518
SE162088

SE192555

SE172564
SE181286
SE171932
SE162144
SE171932
SE172387
SE171406
SE181286
SE161078

SE192546
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