Individual Best Times (All Time)

Poppy King - (1236677) - Wantage White Horses

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.82	32.50	374	28/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	SE192555	4
100 Freestyle	1:09.74	1:10.90	374	29/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	SE192546	4
200 Freestyle	2:34.41	2:36.60	364	09/06/18	Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships	Wantage	SE181286	4
400 Freestyle	6:14.16	6:17.90	236	17/09/16	CMKSC Development Meet	Milton Keynes	SE161518	3
800 Freestyle	12:03.31	12:11.30	287	13/11/16	Witney & District Club Championships	Witney	SE162088	4
50 Breaststroke	39.94	40.70	358	28/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	SE192555	4
100 Breaststroke	1:30.48	1:31.90	327	03/12/17	Maxwell Last Chance County Qualifier	Aylesbury	SE172564	3
200 Breaststroke	3:19.18	3:21.80	308	10/06/18	Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships	Wantage	SE181286	4
50 Butterfly	38.51	39.00	253	16/09/17	Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships	Wantage	SE171932	4
100 Butterfly	1:39.03	1:39.80	162	29/10/16	Wantage White Horses 100m Club Championships	Wantage	SE162144	4
50 Backstroke	37.94	38.50	294	16/09/17	Wantage White Horses 50m Club Championships	Wantage	SE171932	4
100 Backstroke	1:20.91	1:21.90	312	21/10/17	Wantage White Horse 100m Club Championships	Wantage	SE172387	4
200 Backstroke	2:49.50	2:51.50	345	10/06/17	WWHSC 200m Club Championships	Wantage	SE171406	4
200 Individual Medley	2:59.03	3:01.20	315	10/06/18	Wantage White Horses 200m Club Championships	Wantage	SE181286	4
400 Individual Medley	7:10.25	7:14.30	217	16/07/16	City of Oxford Level 3 Meet	Oxford	SE161078	3
100 Individual Medley	1:21.40	1:21.40	334	29/09/19	Wantage White Horses Joint 100m and 50m Club Champ	Wantage	SE192546	4